Approved Proposals
From 11/14/2017 - 11/28/2017

New Course

Log Program

Number Code Title

SPANISH / LATIN AMERICAN
8102 SPA 361 CULTURE THROUGH FILM
9572- To Bee or Not to Bee; Honey Bees
2016 ENS 311 and Social Impact
Change Course
Log Program Title

Number Code

PHI 430 Mind, Brain, Consciousness:

3(9)?? (PHI Philosophy of Mind. (Philosophy of
345) Mind)
10078- .
2017 ECO 342 Strategic Games
PHI 420
gg?g_ (PHI Philosophy of Science
360)
10059- Human Needs in Complex Societies
2017 SW 150 (Old) Introduction to Social Work
and Social Welfare (New)
9994- PHI 400 Wisdom of the East: Advanced
2017 (PHI Topics in Asian Philosophy (Wisdom
306) of the East: Asian Philosophy)
10079- Markets, Strategy, and Government
2017 ECO 355 Policy (Business, Antitrust, and

Regulation)

Credits

Credits

Details

New Elective
Course

New Elective
Course

Details

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Number, Change
Course Prereqs,
Change Course
Title

Drop Course

Change Course
Number, Change
Course Prereqs

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Number, Change
Course Title

Change Course
Description,
Change Course
Other, Change
Course Title



Log Program

Number Code
10056-

2017 CJ 370
9968-

2017 EGR 406
10049-

2017

10006- CHM
2017 461
10072- HTM
2017 213

Program Changes

Title

Environmental Crime & Justice

Renewable Energy Systems:
Structure, Policy, and Analysis

ACC 321 Cost Strategy and Decision Making

Biochemistry I

Introduction to Food and Beverage
Management

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences

Philosophy Department

Log .
Number Title
9993- .

2017 Philosophy
Authors Name Email

Carlson, Todd
Downer, Robert
Fauvel, Anne
Martin, Jacquelynn
Moret, Zulema
Simons, Gerald
Sisson, Lisa
Sopariwala, Parvez
Standridge, Charles
Vessey, David

Villarreal,
Melissa

carlsont@gvsu.edu

downerr@gvsu.edu

fauvela@gvsu.edu

martijd@gvsu.edu

moretz@gvsu.edu

simonsg@gvsu.edu

sissonl@gvsu.edu

sopariwp@gvsu.edu

standric@gvsu.edu

vesseyd@gvsu.edu

villarme@gvsu.edu

Credits

Details

Change Course
Delivery Method

Change Course
Usage

Change Course
Description

Change Course
Description

Change Course
Delivery Method

Details

Change Program
Requirements
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